Sat. September 7" HOME vs. Houston FC II @?7:30pm
Sat. September 14** HOME vs. Katy Jaguars FC @7:30pm

Sat. September 21 @ TKP Eagles @4:30pm
Sun. September 29" HOME vs. Texas Hawks FC @7:00pm
Sun. October 6*" @ Ansa Lions @5:00pm

Sat. October 12" HOME vs. Center of Excellence @7:30pm
Sat./Sun. October 19*"/20"* BYE WEEK
Sun. October 27** HOME vs. TKP Eagles @?7:00pm
| Sun. November 3™ @ Katy Jaguars FC @?7:30pm
Sun. November 10" @ Houston FC II @5:00pm
Sat./Sun. November 16**/17"* BYE WEEK

| Sat. November 23 @ Center of Excellence @7:00pm




